Printing time:10:31
WEDNESDAY, 16.08.2023.

First Half]

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime -Full |y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Jotal o | GlLEIE:I;IIrévE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- penieare é:%%1 é‘%’%z
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:00111400/CFR  |LA UNION DEP.MIN. 1.4014.30|6.75[2.00|10.5]2.90 | 25.0]|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]2.20 | 1.65] 1.57 | 3.80 | 3.05 | 18.0 | 2.00 | 2.40 [ 1.55 | 5.20
11:15| 4758 |AUVPL HEIDELBE. MELBOU.S. 4.00 | 4.00|1.68|5.80|2.45]10.5|4.00]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|4.80 |4.60]|2.15|7.75]|1.57 | 3.80 | 1.52 | 1.82|2.65 | 1.52
12:00|4881 [VNM 2 |PHU DONG DONG TAM 3.60/3.30/2.005.60|3.20|11.06.00f1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]5.90 | 5.00|2.35|9.50|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 ] 3.30 | 2.10
13:00111659\WC W |AUSTRAL.W ENGLAND W 3.20/3.10/2.40|5.60 | 4.00]10.5|8.50(1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.90 | 6.50 | 5.40[2.50 | 10.0|2.30 | 7.75|2.20 | 3.00 ) 3.90 | 2.95
14:00111232|VIEC |VIETTEL BINH DINH 1.803.35/4.40(2.85|7.25|5.50 [14.0]1.60|2.204.20|3.20]3.15]2.35]1.82|6.00|2.65| 11.0[2.05|2.70 [ 2.05 | 4.30
14:00111264VIEC |THANH HOA PVF CAND 1.58 |3.70|5.60[2.40|8.50|3.90 [16.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.45 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.30|2.75| 12.0 [ 1.90 | 2.35 [ 1.67 | 4.40
14:00| 8666 |[ENGD |WIGAN M21 QPR M21 1.55|4.404.50(2.15|6.00 2.90/1.30/1.80 1.37 | 1.50
15:00| 6433 |AFCCL|LEE MAN BALIUTD 2.00/3.40/3.503.15|5.10]5.70 | 9.50[2.11/1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.90 | 2.35[1.75|5.30| 2.10 | 7.75|1.60 | 1.90 | 1.82 | 2.70
17:00| 4248 |UZBC |BUNYODKOR |SURKH.T. 1.75]3.40|4.60[2.80|8.00]5.10 | 15.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.05]2.25]|1.82 | 5.70| 2.65 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 4.30
17:30| 4542 RUM C|ALBA I. CET.DEVA 3.60 |3.45|1.95]5.40 | 3.05 2.29|11.55|2.40 1.58 | 1.75
17:30/ 4543 |RUM C|V.SIMIAN V.TAR.JIU 3.80|3.45|1.90|5.60 | 2.95 2.2911.55|240 1.58|1.85
17:30| 4544 |RUM C|PLOPENI GLORIA B. 5.90 4.101.509.00 | 2.15 241]1.50]2.25 1.60 | 1.95
17:30] 4545 |RUM C|SAN.CLUJ BIHOR OR. 4.003.60|1.80(5.90|2.75 241]1.50]2.25 1.53/1.82
17:30| 4546 |[RUM C|PROGR.P. SO.LIPOVA 4.00 | 3.45|1.85|6.00|2.85 2.11]1.65]2.70 1.68 | 2.00
17:30| 4550 |RUM C|CS VIT.L. BUZAU 3.80|3.45|1.90]5.60 | 2.95 2.11]11.65]2.70 1.65|1.95
17:30| 4552 |RUM C|CALARASI STEAUA 5.60 |3.90 | 1.558.50 | 2.25 2.19]1.60 | 2.55 1.70 | 2.05
17:30/ 4554 |RUM C|GHIRODA DUMBRAV. 3.50/3.35|2.00|5.60|3.15 1.85/1.85|3.15 1.75]2.20
17:30/ 4555 |RUM C|MUSCELUL VIITOR.S. 5.40/4.00|1.55]8.00|2.25 2.70|1.40]2.00 1.50 | 1.70
17:30/ 4556 |RUM C|POPEST.L. METALOGL. 3.25]3.35|2.105.20 | 3.30 1.96 1 1.75]2.90 1.65]2.00
17:30| 4557 |RUM C|FC BACAU RAPID BR. 1.62|3.705.20(2.40 | 8.00 2.19/1.60|2.55 1.6712.00
17:30| 4558 |RUM C|AFUMATI C.CHIAJ. 3.10]3.30|2.20|5.10 | 3.50 1.90/1.80|3.05 1.67 | 2.05
17:30| 4559 |RUM C|BUCOVI.R. CEAHLAUL 4.503.50|1.75|7.00| 2.70 2.11]1.65]2.70 1.68 | 2.05
17:30/4560 |RUM C|CSM ALEX. CSM SLAT. 2.45|3.15]2.80|4.10 | 4.70 1.69|2.05|3.80 1.83 |2.45
17:30| 4561 |RUM C|UNIREA U. UNIREA D. 2.95|3.35|2.25]4.80 | 3.60 2.11]1.65|2.70 1.58|1.85
17:30| 4562 |RUM C|BLEJOI CHINDLT. 4.80|3.50|1.70|7.25|2.55 2.19]1.60|2.55 1.67 | 2.00
17:30/ 4563 |RUM C|TUNARI PROGR.S. 1.803.50|4.20(2.75|6.50 2.11]1.65]2.70 1.68 | 2.05
17:30| 4564 |RUM C|ODORH.S. CSIKSZER. 3.60|3.45]1.95]5.40 | 3.06 2.03|1.70|2.75 1.68 | 2.00
17:30| 4566 |RUM C|SCM ZALAU BAIA MARE 2.25|3.35|2.95]3.60 | 4.80 2.03|1.70|2.75 1.60 | 1.90
18:00| 3565 |CZE C |STRANI ROSICE 6.00 4.201.48]9.50|2.1022.0|3.10|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05[7.00 |6.75[2.40 |12.0]|1.47 | 3.35|1.53 | 1.853.35 | 1.37
18:00| 3566 |CZE C |[VRCHOVINA SK LISEN 9.00/5.80]1.25113.0|1.60|40.0/2.15|3.20|{1.30|1.73|1.80[10.5|10.0/2.55|15.0|1.30 | 2.25|1.70 | 1.82|3.70 | 1.15
18:00| 4451 |SVK C |BELA FOMAT M. 7.50/4.80]1.35|111.0]1.78 3.55611.25|1.72 1.50 | 1.57
18:00|5862 |LTU C |BFA V. KAUNAS Z. 10.0 | 5.50|1.25(18.0|1.72]50.0 [2.25]2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35] 15.0 | 14.0]3.50 | 19.0] 1.35|3.00 [ 2.20 | 2.45[5.90 | 1.32
18:00| 5863 |[LTU C |TRANSIN. BANGA 2.85/3.20/2.404.80|3.90]9.00|7.75[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]5.20 | 3.90[2.15|7.75|2.05|6.75|1.83 | 2.45]2.80 | 2.45
18:00| 8734 [EST 2 |LEV.T.M21 VIIMSI JK 3.50/3.90/1.785.20 | 2.65]9.00 | 4.50[2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|4.20 | 3.90[1.97 | 7.25|1.57 | 4.10 | 1.45|1.72]2.30 | 1.52
18:30/2821 |HUN 2 |HALADAS NYIREGYH. 2.35|3.30]2.85]|3.704.70| 7.00 | 8.50 | 1.96 | 1.75 ] 2.90 | 2.55| 3.50 | 2.95| 1.87 | 6.00] 2.00 | 6.75 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.05 | 2.40
18:30| 2822 |[HUN 2 |SOROKSAR CSAKVARI 1.93 3.90|3.10)2.80|4.80|5.10 [8.50]2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95]2.30 | 2.15] 1.57 | 4.20| 1.77 | 6.50 | 1.35 | 1.50 | 1.50 | 1.97
18:30/2823 |HUN 2 [MOSONMAG. |AJKA 3.05/3.15]2.305.30 | 3.809.50 | 7.25|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.90 | 4.50[2.20 | 9.50] 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 3.15 | 2.50
18:30(2827 |HUN 2 [BUDAFOKI BVSC 1.53 13.80|6.00)2.35|10.0|3.80 [20.0)1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]2.50 | 1.85]1.65|4.10|2.95|14.0|2.00 | 2.45[1.67 | 5.00
18:30/2936 |QAT 1 |WAKRA MUAIDAR 1.603.70|5.40(2.35|8.00|3.60 [16.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.15|1.77|1.57 |3.70| 2.40 | 10.5[1.60 | 1.98 [1.52 | 3.40
18:30( 3576 |CZE C |V.HAMRY PREPERE 2.90|3.45|2.25]4.60 | 3.50 2.41]1.50|2.25|2.10(3.60 |3.30|1.82 |6.50]1.70 | 5.30 | 1.50 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 1.80
18:30/3703 |IRN 1 |TRACT.S. PERSEP.T. 4.003.25|1.90|6.75|3.10]13.0 |5.90] 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]7.25|6.00]|2.75|10.5]|1.92 | 6.25|2.15 | 2.85|4.20 | 2.20
18:55|2991 |SAR 2 |HAJER OHOD 1.973.45|3.50[3.10|5.10|5.60 | 9.50]2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.80 | 2.30 | 1.72|5.10[2.10 | 7.75[1.63 | 1.90 | 1.80 | 2.70
19:00[11083 FIN1W HPS W PK-35 V.W 1.90 3.80|3.20(2.90|4.90|4.90 [8.50]2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.40 | 2.10]1.60 | 4.301.82|6.75[1.45|1.65[1.60 | 2.20
19:00111285/QUCL |FLORA FARUL (0:3) 3.15/3.35|2.305.20|3.70|9.50 | 7.50 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90 | 5.30 | 4.40]2.20 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 6.75 | 1.77 | 2.30 | 2.90 | 2.30
19:00111386|TAN 1 |AZAM KITAYOSCE 1.623.60|5.40(2.50|8.00|4.20 |18.0]1.80|1.90 | 3.30 2.55 1.95
19:00111473|CFR  |SES.RIVER ARENAS 1.65|3.804.40[2.50|6.50|4.50 | 13.0]1.67 | 1.95|3.40|2.85|2.65|2.05]|1.77 |4.70[2.55 | 11.0[1.92 | 2.45|1.75| 3.80
19:00| 3165 |D 4SV |BAROCKST. ASTORIA 2.30/3.35/2.90|3.60|4.70|6.75|8.50[2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.503.35 | 2.75[1.85 | 5.90 | 1.92 | 6.75| 1.58 | 1.90 ] 2.00 | 2.40
19:00(3166 |D 4SV |BAHLINGER FSV FRAN. 2.25|3.7012.65|3.45|4.10|6.25 | 7.75|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|2.75 | 2.45|1.70 | 5.20 | 1.77 | 5.80 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.75 | 1.95
19:00| 3564 |CZE C |BOHUNICE KROMERIZ 10.0 16.25|1.22|17.0|1.53]60.0 |2.05]2.90|1.35|1.90|1.90]|13.011.0]|3.05|18.0|1.25|2.301.75| 1.88 [4.30 | 1.18
19:00| 3567 |CZE C |CIDLIN.NB KOLIN 6.25/4.30 | 1.45]|10.0|2.05|22.0|2.95|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|7.25|7.00|2.55|13.0| 1.47 | 3.30 | 1.55 | 1.85|3.40 | 1.37
19:00| 3568 |CZE C |SPA.SOB. PISEK 4.7013.70|1.67|7.00|2.50)13.0 |3.90]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]5.70 | 5.50 | 2.25 | 10.0| 1.55 | 3.80 | 1.48 | 1.75|2.80 | 1.47
19:00/3704 [IRN 1 |SHAMS AZ. HAVADAR 3.30/3.00|2.2515.70|3.70|10.0 | 7.25|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 5.10]2.40 | 9.50| 2.10 | 7.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.65
19:00| 4565 |RUM C|AXIOPOLIS SLOBOZIA 4.203.50|1.80|6.50 | 2.75 2.19|1.60|2.55 1.65|1.97
19:00| 8667 |POR23|PORT.M23 MAFRA M23 1.58 | 3.80|5.40[2.30|8.00|3.60 [16.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.20 | 1.75]1.57 | 3.80|2.50 | 10.5[1.70 | 2.05 | 1.52 | 3.50
19:15/2998 |SAR 2 |AL BATIN AL-AIN 1.60|3.60 | 5.60]2.45|8.50|4.20|18.011.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 | 1.97|1.72 | 4.50|2.75 | 12.0 | 1.97 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 4.60
19:15]2999 |[SAR 2 |AL BUKAY. AL SAFA 2.40/3.10]2.95]3.90|5.00|7.75|9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.50 | 3.30{2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.05
19:30111265|IS2LC |I.TIBERI HAP.AKKO 2.10/3.25|3.35|3.40|5.506.50 | 10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00f3.50 | 2.75[1.95|6.25]2.30 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 3.15
19:30[11385/IS2LC |SEKTZIA HAP.K.S. 2.15/3.25|3.25|3.50 | 5.406.50 |9.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.50 | 2.85[1.92 | 6.25]2.30 | 9.00 | 1.82 | 2.45|2.20 | 3.05
19:30111401|CFR  |DEP.FABR. ARENTEIRO 4.40|3.80|1.65|6.50|2.5013.0/4.50)1.67 | 1.95|3.40|2.85|6.25|6.25]|2.55|11.0[1.77 |4.70[1.92|2.45|3.80 | 1.75
19:30| 2828 |[HUN 2 |MFC PECS VASAS 3.30/3.30/2.10|5.40|3.35]10.0 |6.501.80 | 1.90 | 3.30| 2.80 5.20 | 4.30[2.25 | 9.00|1.90 | 6.00 | 1.75| 2.30 ) 2.95 | 2.05
19:30|3167 |D 4SV |SCHOTT M. STUTTG.II 2.45|3.60]2.45]|3.80|3.80|7.25|7.25|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15|3.30 | 2.75|1.77 | 5.60| 1.77 | 5.60 | 1.50 | 1.72] 1.95 | 1.95
19:30| 3191 |DE 4N |PHONIX L. OLDENBURG 3.00 | 3.40|2.204.90|3.508.50 |6.25|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.40 | 3.50|1.92 |6.75|1.77 | 5.30 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 2.35 | 1.87
19:30|3705 |IRN 1 |RAFSANJAN NASSAJI 2.20|3.00|3.40|3.60|5.70]7.25|10.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.30 | 3.20| 2.15| 7.00] 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.10
19:30| 5481 |[SWEC |DALKUR.FF AIK 9.50 14.901.30|17.0|1.8050.0|2.40|2.29|1.55|2.35/2.10(13.0 | 12.0/3.35|19.0| 1.40 | 3.00 | 1.90 | 2.10| 5.40 | 1.32
19:30/ 5661 |NOR3 |KJELSAS LYN 2.60 | 3.60]2.3014.10|3.508.00|6.75[1.91[1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 3.90 | 3.25[1.92 | 6.25| 1.85 | 5.90 | 1.57 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 2.00
20:00[11402CFR  |REAL M.II UNIONIST. 1.90]3.70|3.30|3.00|5.30|5.60 [ 10.0]1.71|1.90 | 3.25 | 2.80 | 3.15|2.35]1.85 | 5.50|2.25|9.00 | 1.85| 2.35[1.95 | 2.95
20:00111403 CFR  |GUIJUELO ZAMORA S. 2.20 3.60|2.80]3.45|4.60|7.00|8.50|1.64|2.00|3.50|2.90|3.60|2.90|1.92|6.50]2.15|7.501.80|2.35]|2.25|2.70
20:00[11404/CFR  |CARTAG.II HERCULES 2.60/3.60|2.30|4.30|3.70]9.00 | 7.25[1.52 | 2.20 | 4.10| 3.20 | 4.60 | 3.50 | 2.15 | 7.25|2.05|7.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.75 | 2.50
20:00111405CFR  |DEP.ARAG. TUDELANO 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.004.00]7.75|7.75|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]14.10 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.75]1.92 | 6.75 ] 1.67 | 2.05| 2.35 | 2.35
20:00| 2824 |HUN 2 |SZEG.2011 GYIRMOT 2.00/3.25|3.703.20 | 6.00|6.00 | 11.0|1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15[3.50 | 2.65] 1.92 | 6.00 | 2.55 | 10.5|1.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.60
20:00| 2825 |HUN 2 |GYOR KOZAMISL. 1.70 13.50 | 4.80|2.65|7.25|4.50 | 14.0]|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 2.55|2.00|1.72 | 4.50|2.50 | 11.0|1.82|2.30 | 1.70 | 3.70




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Fg'?it:a:f_ld o GoTaEIE:illrévE:IIf Géﬁj}ﬁ?l‘f- EcthTcarse é:-ailr; g;%!"sz
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over1s | 1sov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ overts | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
20:00{ 2826 |HUN 2 |KAZINCB. SIOFOK 1.88|3.70(3.35]2.95|5.505.70 | 10.0| 1.52 | 2.20 | 4.10 | 3.20| 3.40 | 2.45]1.87 | 6.00 2.35|9.50 | 1.97 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 3.40
20:00| 2829 |[HUN 2 |HONVED TISZAKEC. 1.85|3.45|4.00]2.85|6.00|5.40|11.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|2.85|2.25]|1.77 |5.10|2.40 | 10.5]1.80|2.20]1.77 | 3.20
20:00| 3192 |DE 4N |JEDDELOH SV MEPPEN 2.90|3.40|2.25]|4.70|3.50]8.50 |6.25|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.90|3.35|1.82|6.50|1.72|5.30|1.53 | 1.75|2.20 | 1.85
20:00| 3225 |D 4NE |BABELSB. CZ JENA 3.2013.30(2.15]5.20|3.50]9.00 |6.25|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.004.20|2.10|7.75]|1.87 | 5.90|1.67 | 2.05|2.75 | 1.97
20:00| 3226 |D 4NE |CHEMNITZ GREIFSW. 2.90|3.35|2.30|4.70|3.60]8.50 |6.75|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|4.20 | 3.45|1.92|6.75]|1.82|5.90| 1.55| 1.85|2.35 | 1.97
20:00| 3228 |D 4NE |HANSA Il COTTBUS 3.60|3.45|1.95]|5.40|3.05]|10.0 |5.602.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|5.20 | 4.40|2.20|9.00|1.75|5.10| 1.68 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 1.85
20:00| 3229 |D 4NE |LOK.LEIP. EILENBURG 1.4514.20(6.50]2.10|11.013.05|27.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.00 | 1.62]1.57 | 3.502.75 | 13.0 | 1.78 | 2.15] 1.47 | 4.30
20:00| 4129 |PRT 2 |SANTACL. TORENSE 1.75|3.45|4.50|2.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.0]1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 2.20| 1.77 | 5.50|2.60 | 11.0 | 1.93 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 3.99
20:30{11941|SE4SG|HASSLEH. ROSENGARD 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.204.70]5.80 |9.00| 1.91|1.70 | 2,70 | 2.50] 3.10 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 5.50| 1.92 | 6.75 | 1.62 | 1.95| 1.87 | 2.45
20:30| 2931 |QAT 1 |ARABID. AL SHAMAL 1.3514.50(8.50]1.90|16.0]2.60 | 35.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.77 |1.50]|1.42 |3.15|3.10 | 18.0 | 1.85|2.05] 1.35 | 4.90
20:30| 3706 |IRN 1 |ZOB AHAN SEPAHAN 5.50|3.40|1.65]|9.50|2.60]|18.0 |4.80|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|10.5|8.00|3.05|13.0|1.82|5.80|2.30 | 3.00 | 6.00 | 2.05
20:30| 3803 |ZAF 1 |SEKHUKH. SWALLOWS 2.15]3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]7.00 |10.5|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.20 | 3.05|2.15|7.00|2.55|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.10
20:40| 2997 |SAR 2 |AL AR.J. JEDDAH 1.58 13.60(5.90|2.45|9.50|4.1019.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.65|1.97]|1.67 |4.70|2.95|12.012.10|2.601.75|5.40
20:45/11102 PER2A|DEP.COOP. L.CHANKAS 2.50(3.25|2.70|4.10|4.40|7.75|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.10|3.30|1.92|6.75]|2.00 | 6.75| 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.35 | 2.50
21:00{11047|ICE1W |STJARN.W BREIDAB.W 2.90|3.70|2.10]|4.50|3.20]8.50 |5.80|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|3.60 | 3.30|1.82|6.50|1.67 | 4.90|1.47 | 1.72|2.10 | 1.75
21:00{11256/BRA C |VASCO M20 V.NOV.M20 1.25|5.50(10.0]1.72|18.0]2.25 |50.0|2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|1.72|1.37]1.35|3.00 3.50 | 19.0|2.20 | 2.45] 1.32 | 5.90
21:00{11257|BRA C |RECIFEM20 CSP M20 1.4514.20(6.50]2.05|11.013.00 |22.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.00|1.60]1.55|3.45|2.75|13.0|1.72|2.05]|1.45|4.10
21:00/11258 BRA C |A.MIN M20 MIXTO M20 1.20/6.25|11.0]1.52|19.0]2.05|65.012.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.50 | 1.25]1.30 | 2.45] 3.35| 19.0|1.90 | 2.10 | 1.20 | 5.00
21:00{11259 BRA C |CRUZ.M20 CEIL.M20 1.25|5.70(9.501.65|17.0]2.20 |60.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00]|1.55|1.30]1.32|2.75|3.10 | 19.0]1.90 | 2.10 ] 1.25 | 4.80
21:00{11260 BRA C |FLUM.M20 A.BR.M20 1.226.25|10.0]1.55|18.012.10 |60.0|2.70 | 1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.50 | 1.27]1.30 | 2.50| 3.10 | 19.0 | 1.82 | 2.05] 1.20 | 4.60
21:00{11261/BRA C |CSA M20 ALECR.M20 1.60|3.70|5.40/2.40|8.00|3.70 | 16.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.25|1.80]1.62 |3.99|2.55|11.0|1.70 | 2.05] 1.57 | 3.70
21:00/11262BRA C |SANTO.M20 CORIT.M20 1.42|4.30|7.00]1.93|12.0|2.75|32.0|2.70|1.40|2.00|2.001.67 | 1.50| 1.42 | 3.10|2.55|13.0 | 1.57 | 1.85] 1.32 | 3.50
21:00{11266/BRA C |AT.PR M20 U.ABC M20 1.15|7.50|13.0|1.42|23.0|1.90|65.012.90|1.35|1.90|1.90|1.40|1.20|1.25|2.20]3.35|22.0|2.00 | 2.05]1.15| 5.30
21:00{11267|BRA C |BAHIA M20 FALC.M20 1.5313.90|5.80]2.20|9.003.3517.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.00 |1.70]1.55 | 3.60|2.55 | 11.0| 1.63 | 1.98 | 1.47 | 3.60
21:00{11268 BRCP |SANTO AN. AA PORT. 4.10|3.40|1.8516.50|2.90|13.0 |5.60|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]6.00 |5.90]2.55|10.5|1.85|5.70|1.90 | 2.50]3.70 | 1.97
21:00{11406/CFR |TORRENT ATL.SAG. 2.50(3.50|2.5014.10|4.1018.00 |8.00]1.67|1.95|3.40|2.85]|4.20|3.35|2.00|7.00|2.00|7.00|1.75|2.20 | 2.40 | 2.40
21:00{11407|/CFR  |GRAMA FE TERRASSA 4.10]3.80|1.7015.90|2.50|11.0 |4.30|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50]5.60 | 5.302.25|9.50| 1.70 | 4.30 | 1.72 | 2.05]| 3.10 | 1.67
21:0011468 CFR |MERELBEKE TEMSE 2.55|3.60|2.35]|4.00|3.70]8.50 | 7.50|1.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.80|4.40 | 3.45|2.00|6.75]|1.97 | 6.50|1.70 | 2.15|2.40 | 2.20
21:00| 3707 |IRN 1 |FOOLAD SANAT N. 2.05|3.05|3.80]|3.40|6.25]|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|4.00|2.85|2.05|6.50]|2.60 | 10.5]2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
21:00| 8876 ISL 2 |THOR THROTT.R. 1.704.20|3.60]2.40|5.2013.90 |9.00{2.90(1.30|1.80|1.85]|1.97 |1.82]1.52 |3.60|1.87 |6.75]|1.35|1.47]1.37 | 2.05
21:00| 8877 |ISL2 |VESTRIL AFTURELD. 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70 | 3.15]8.50 | 5.60 | 2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10] 3.70 | 3.35| 1.82 | 6.50| 1.65 | 4.90 | 1.47 | 1.72|2.10 | 1.72
21:00| 8878 |ISL 2 |SELFOSS NJARDVIK 2.25|3.702.65|3.35|4.00]6.25 |7.75|2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95|2.70 | 2.40|1.62 | 5.00| 1.67 | 5.60| 1.35 | 1.50 | 1.67 | 1.80
21:00| 8879 |ISL 2 |AKRANES AEGIR 1.18|6.75|10.5]|1.40|14.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.70]1.80
21:00| 8880 |ISL 2 |GRINDAVIK LEIKNIR 2.40|3.702.45|3.60|3.70]|7.00 | 7.25|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.05|2.65|1.70|5.40|1.72 | 5.50 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.82 | 1.85
21:00| 8950 |ISL3 |HAUKAR VIKING.O. 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.45/4.10]6.25|7.75|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.75|2.45|1.70 | 5.20|1.77 | 5.80 | 1.42| 1.65| 1.75 | 1.95
21:00| 8952 |ISL3 |THR.VOGUM KV REYKJ. 1.20|6.50 |9.50|1.45|12.0 3.20|1.25|1.65 1.70 | 1.80
21:00| 8982 |ISL3 |KFA VOLSUNGUR 1.4214.50(5.90|1.90|8.00|2.75|18.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.921.95|1.62|1.50]|1.42 |2.85|2.25|10.5|1.45|1.70]1.27 | 3.00
21:20| 3227 |D 4NE |RW ERFURT CHEMIE L. 1.80|3.50(4.2012.75|6.50|4.80 | 11.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.60 | 2.10]1.70 | 4.50 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.05] 1.70 | 3.05
21:30| 1463 |ARG2A/NUEVA CH. S.MARTIN 2.15|3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]7.0010.5|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.20 | 3.05|2.15|7.00] 2.55|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.10
21:4512417/[ENNI |KINGSTON. LEWES 3.60|3.80|1.78]5.30|2.70]|10.0 |4.80|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|5.20|4.30|2.15]|9.00|1.67 | 4.40|1.70 | 2.00|2.70 | 1.67
21:45[12418 ENNI |CRAY W. HORSHA.FC 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00]7.00|7.75|1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50|3.45|2.90|1.85|6.00|1.87 | 6.25|1.57 | 1.87 | 2.00 | 2.20
21:45|2075 ENGLK QPR NORWICH 3.60|3.45|2.05]|5.50|3.25]|10.5|5.90|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60|5.40 |4.60]2.30|9.50|1.82|5.60|1.65|2.00|2.90 | 1.95
21:45|2210 [ENG 5 |BOR.WOOD SOLIHULL 2.00|3.35|/3.50]3.15|5.60]5.90|10.5/1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|3.25|2.55|1.87|5.90|2.30 |9.00|1.80 |2.30|2.05 | 3.10
21:45| 2295 |[UKPS |AFC TOTT. POOLE 3.25|3.70|1.90|5.00 | 2.90]8.50 |4.90|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]4.00 | 3.70| 1.90 | 7.00| 1.65 | 4.30 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 1.65
21:45|2296 |UKPS |GOSPORT BASINGST. 1.65|4.10|4.10]2.45|5.8013.90|10.0|2.37 | 1.45]2.10|2.05]|2.05|1.82]1.55|3.70|2.05|9.00 | 1.45|1.72]|1.45| 2.55
21:45| 2313 |[ENG6J|HAV.&WAT. ST.ALBANS 2.25|3.40/2.90|3.60|4.70]6.50 | 8.50|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|3.10|2.60|1.77 | 5.40|1.87 | 6.75|1.55 | 1.80 | 1.90 | 2.25
21:45| 2488 |SCOC |CLYDE STIRL.U. 2.05|3.702.95|3.15|4.70]5.60 | 8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.75|2.35|1.70 | 5.00| 1.82 | 6.75| 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.25
21:45|2489 |[SCOC |KILMAR.Il DUMBARTON 2.55|3.60|2.35|4.00|3.60|7.75|7.00|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]3.50|3.10|1.82|5.90]|1.80 |5.60]|1.52|1.80|2.10 | 1.97
22:00{11161/BOLLC|G.MAMORE ROY.PARI 2.20|3.35|3.05|3.50|5.00]6.25|9.00|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|3.20 | 2.65|1.82|5.70|1.92 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 1.92| 1.92 | 2.50
22:00{11409CFR |MONTIJO CACERENO 2.80|3.60|2.20)4.70|3.50]9.00 |7.00|1.52|2.20 |4.10 | 3.20| 5.20 | 3.90 | 2.20 | 8.00| 2.00 | 6.75| 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.95 | 2.40
22:00{11410CFR |JAEN CORDOBA 6.50 14.401.40]19.50|1.95]22.0 |2.75|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|8.50 | 8.00|2.75|13.0|1.50 | 3.35|1.72 | 2.05|4.10 | 1.42
22:00{1520 |[ECU 2 |IMBABURA N.DE OCT. 1.68 3.50 (5.0012.60|7.75|4.70 | 15.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|2.75|2.00|1.77 | 4.90 | 2.65|12.0|1.95|2.50 | 1.77 | 4.30
22:00/6419 |lUSC |MAN.CITY SEVILLA 1.42|4.80(9.00]2.00|16.0]2.95|40.0|2.24 | 1.65|2.70|2.50]|2.00|1.62]1.57 |3.50]|3.35|16.0]|1.80|2.15]1.47 | 5.60
22:15/8881|ISL2 |GROTTA FJOLNIR 2.90|3.80|2.05]|4.50|3.05]8.00|5.602.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|3.35|3.15|1.72|6.00| 1.60 | 4.50 | 1.35 | 1.50 | 1.92 | 1.57
22:30| 4481 |ISL C |VIKINGUR REYKJAVIK 1.60|4.20|4.30]2.30|6.00|3.60|11.0]2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.97 |1.75]1.52 |3.502.05 |9.50 | 1.47 | 1.77 | 1.45| 2.65
23:00| 1457  ARG2A|SAN MART. DEF.UNID. 1.62|3.40(5.90]2.60|10.0|4.60 |20.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|3.40|2.20]|1.87 |5.90|3.35|13.0|2.40|3.05]|2.10| 7.00
23:00| 1554 [ECU 2 |AME.QUITO INDEP.J. 2.80|3.00|2.55|4.80|4.30]9.00|8.50|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]5.30|3.99|2.35|8.00]2.20 | 7.50]|1.97 | 2.75| 3.05 | 2.80
23:00/1791 |COS2AI TURRIALBA CARIARI 3.15|3.45|2.10]5.00|3.25]8.50 |5.80|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.90|3.60|1.85|7.00|1.67 |4.90|1.50 |1.70|2.25|1.75
23:15[11166/PER2A|J. AURICH COMERCIA. 2.75]3.302.40]4.60|3.80]8.00|7.25|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|4.20|3.45|1.92|6.50|1.87 | 6.25|1.60 | 1.95|2.35|2.10
23:15/1681 |PER 1 |ADT TARMA UNIVERS. 2.85|3.202.40]4.80|3.90]9.00|7.75|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.20|3.90|2.15|7.75]|2.05|6.75|1.83 | 2.45|2.80 | 2.45
23:30| 1456 |ARG2A DEP.MORON ATL.GUEM. 1.85|3.25|4.30|3.00|7.25]|5.70 | 15.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.80 | 2.45|1.92 |6.25|2.85|11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.25 | 4.70
00:30|1482 [ECU 1 |[MUSHUC R. GUAYA.C. 1.70 3.50 | 4.80|2.65|7.25|4.40|14.011.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.50 | 1.97|1.70 | 4.40|2.45|11.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 3.60
00:55[11230/CAME |SAN MIGU. VERDES 1.15|7.50|13.0|1.42|23.0|1.90 |65.0|2.90|1.35|1.90|1.90|1.40|1.20]1.25|2.20|3.35|22.0|2.00 | 2.05]|1.15| 5.30
00:55|1411 |CHI C |UN.CATOL. coLo coLo 3.05(3.25[2.25]|5.10|3.60]9.00 | 7.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.10 | 4.20|2.05|9.00|1.95|6.50 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.80 | 2.25
01:30{11229 BOLLC|N.POTOSI VACA DIEZ 1.18 16.75(12.0|1.47 |20.0|1.97 |65.0|3.20|1.30 | 1.73|1.80|1.35|1.20]1.25|2.20]|3.05|19.011.80|1.92|1.15|4.70
01:30|1533 |BRA C |SAO PAULO CORINTH. (1:2) 1.75|3.35|4.7012.80|8.005.40 | 16.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.45|2.30]1.87 | 5.90|2.85|12.0]|2.20 | 2.85]2.05 | 4.80
01:30{1682 |PER 1 |C.MANNUC. cusco 2.15]3.30|3.20]3.50|5.20]6.25|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.40|2.70|1.87 |6.00| 2.15|8.00| 1.70 | 2.15|2.00 | 2.75
02:00/ 1291 |COL C |AGUILAS CD EQUI. 2.00|3.20|3.70|3.30|6.00]6.25|10.5|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|3.80|2.70|1.97 |6.25]|2.70 | 10.5|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.80
02:00/1292 |COL C |SANTAFE DEP.CALI 2.00(3.25|3.7013.25|6.00]6.25|11.0|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|3.50 | 2.65]1.92|6.25]|2.55|10.5|2.00 | 2.65|2.25 | 3.60
02:00| 1555 |ECU 2 |BUH.ULVR CHACARIT. 2.00|3.10|3.90|3.30|6.50]6.25 |11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00 | 2.70|2.00 | 6.50 ]| 2.75 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
02:00{1683 |PER 1 |D.GARCIL. SPORT B. 1.42|4.10(7.50]2.05]|14.013.00|32.0|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|2.05|1.62]|1.57 |3.603.00 | 18.0]1.95|2.30]1.50| 5.30
02:05|1731 |MEX 2 |ATLANTE A.LA PAZ 1.45|4.10(6.75]2.10|11.013.15|27.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.05|1.65]|1.57 | 3.60|2.75 | 15.0 | 1.87 | 2.25] 1.50 | 4.60
03:00{11090 BOLLC|I.PETROL. UN.VINTO 2.15]3.30|3.20|3.50|5.20]6.50 |9.501.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.75|1.90|6.25]|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.25|2.05 | 2.85
03:00(11231|CAME |HEREDIANO REAL ESP. 1.42|14.10|7.50|2.05|14.0]3.00|32.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|2.10 | 1.65|1.60|3.70|3.10 | 19.0|2.00 | 2.35] 1.52 | 5.50
03:00({1293 |COL C |DEP.TOL. PETROLERA 1.58|3.70 |5.60|2.35|8.50|3.70 | 17.012.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 2.25 | 1.77 | 1.62 | 3.99| 2.55 | 12.0 | 1.75 | 2.15| 1.57 | 3.99




First Half| Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total Team 1 | Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full- | i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Jotal o Goels n it Haf-{Gosls s il Bottgearsto. | Gosls- | Gosls -
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1sov25 | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ overts | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 606 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 661 | 570 | 611 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

03:00]1294 |COL C |DEP.PER. TIGRES 1.563 13.60|6.75[2.35/13.0|3.90 [25.0]1.60|2.204.20|3.20]2.80 | 1.97]|1.72|4.70| 3.15|18.0 | 2.35|2.85[1.82 | 6.25
03:00) 1488 |[ECU 1 |ORENSE SC GUALACEO 1.75|3.50 1 4.50)2.75|7.00|4.80 | 13.0) 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.75|2.10 1.77 | 5.10 2.55 | 11.0 [ 1.85| 2.30 | 1.75 | 3.60
03:30/1412|CHI C |coQuIMBO COBRESAL 2.4513.20|2.75]4.00 | 4.60 | 8.00 | 8.50 [1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ) 4.00 | 3.30[2.05 | 6.75|2.15|7.25|1.78 | 2.35] 2.40 | 2.65
03:30| 1534 |BRA C [FLAMENGO GREMIO (2:0) 2.00/3.35/3.503.15|5.60]5.80 | 10.0/1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]3.20 | 2.50[1.87 | 5.70| 2.35|9.00 | 1.75| 2.20 ) 2.00 | 3.00
04:00111103 ME1W |ATL. LW SANT.LW 1.57 1 4.204.50[2.25|6.25|3.45|13.0|2.37 | 1.45/2.10/2.05|1.97 | 1.72]1.50 | 3.50 [ 2.20 | 10.0 [ 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.42| 2.75
04:00/8988 |lUSL  |SAN ANTO. RIO GRAN. 1.57 |4.004.80)2.25|6.75|3.60 [13.0]1.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.20 |1.77]11.60 | 3.90|2.30 | 10.5[1.70 | 2.00 [ 1.55 | 3.40
04:05111104 ME1W |QUERET.W PUEBLAW 1.40|4.30/6.75[1.97 | 10.5|2.90 | 25.0|1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.602.05 |1.62] 1.57 | 3.70[3.00 | 15.0{1.97 | 2.30 | 1.52 | 5.00
04:30| 1295 |COL C |CPD JUN. DEP.CUC. 1.53|3.60|6.75[2.35]13.03.90 | 25.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 2.80 | 1.97 | 1.72 | 4.70 [ 3.15| 18.0 | 2.35 | 2.85 [ 1.82 | 6.25
04:30| 1684 |PER 1 |ALIANCA SPORT H. 1.55|3.80|5.80[2.35/9.00|3.70 | 17.0) 1.85|1.85|3.15/2.75|2.40 | 1.85] 1.67 | 4.10[2.75|12.0[1.90 | 2.35| 1.67 | 4.60
05:0011269 CAME | XELAJU CA INDEP. 2.15]3.30|3.203.50 | 5.20 [ 6.50 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 [ 3.45 | 2.75] 1.90 | 6.25 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.25 | 2.05 | 2.85
05:0011822USL  |OR.COUNTY PITTSBUR. 2.50]3.50|2.50]|4.10|4.10]8.00 | 8.00[1.67 | 1.95|3.40|2.85]|4.20 | 3.35[2.00 | 7.00|2.00 |7.00|1.75]2.20]2.40 | 2.40
06:05|1734 |MEX 2 |CORRECAM. | TAPATIO 2.05]3.30|3.45]3.30|5.50]6.00|10.01.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.40 | 2.65[1.87 | 6.00|2.35|9.00|1.82|2.40]2.10 | 3.10
06:10{11105ME1W |TIJUANA W PUMAS UW 2.70|3.70 1 2.20|4.20 | 3.408.00 |6.00 | 2.15| 1.55|2.35|2.15|3.60 | 3.10| 1.82 | 6.25| 1.72 | 5.20 | 1.50 | 1.72|2.10 | 1.82




